

SCHEDULE 1

Amendment of Titles 1 to 15

PART 2

Amendment of Title 2: Registration of substances

Chapter 1 of Title 2

6. In Article 5—
 - (a) for “, 21 and 23” substitute “and 21”;
 - (b) for “Community” substitute “United Kingdom”.